ASIA MIDDLE EAST TEAM

Marc Breuil

President, Asia Middle East
+852 3729 1301
marc.breuil@bhspecialty.com

Marcus Portbury

Head of Third Party Lines, Asia
+852 3729 1302

marcus.portbury @bhspecialty.com

Neeraj Yadvendu

Senior Executive Officer, ME

+971 50 2404 980
neeraj.yadvendu@bhspecialty.com

Kapil Palathinkal

Head of First Party Lines, Middle East
+971 04 381 6103
kapil.palathinkal@bhspecialty.com

Mary Bruce Kahn

Chief Executive, Singapore ¢ Head
of Country Operations, Malaysia
+65 6675 1486
mary.bruce-kahn@bhspecialty.com

Gaithrie Nandrajog

Principal Officer, Labuan, Malaysia
+603 8408 1005
gaithrie.nandrajog@bhspecialty.com

Yasmin Chan

Branch Manager, Macau

+852 3729 1306
yasmin.chan@bhspecialty.com

Cherry Gao

Vice President

Customer and Broker Engagement
+852 3729 1308
cherry.gao@bhspecialty.com

ACCIDENT & HEALTH

Idie Si

Head of Accident & Health, Asia
+852 3729 1354
idie.si@bhspecialty.com

Ken Yau

Assistant Vice President
Accident & Health

+852 3729 1337
ken.yau@bhspecialty.com

Chai Yen Lim

Assistant Vice President
Accident & Health

+65 6675 1512
chaiyen.lim@bhspecialty.com

CASUALTY

Roseline Liu

Vice President

Casuals

+852 3729 1312
roseline.kk.liu@bhspecialty.com

Mavis Cham

Vice President

Casualty

+65 6675 1163
mavis.cham@bhspecialty.com

Fara Noor Azman

Underwriting Manager

Casualty

+603 8408 1090
fara.noorazman@bhspecialty.com

Mohammed Hannoun

Vice President

Casualty

+971 04 381 6108
mohammed.hannoun@bhspecialty.com

ENERGY & CONSTRUCTION

Kiran Prakash

Vice President

Construction

+65 6675 1167
kiran.prakash@bhspecialty.com

Gally Wong

Assistant Vice President
Construction

+852 3729 1341
gally.wong@bhspecialty.com

Kugan Sethuraman

Senior Underwriter

Construction

+603 8408 1092
kugan.sethuraman@bhspecialty.com

Min Ong

Vice President

Energy

+65 6675 1476
min.ong@bhspecialty.com

EXECUTIVE & PROFESSIONAL

Scotland Walsh-Riddle

Head of Executive & Professional Lines,
Asia

+852 3729 1360
scotland.walsh-riddle@bhspecialty.com

Patrick Ko

Vice President

Executive ¢& Professional Lines
+852 3729 1361
patrick.ko@bhspecialty.com

Aisling Malone

Vice President

Executive & Professional Lines
+971 04 381 6104
aisling.malone@bhspecialty.com

TRANSACTIONAL LIABILITY
Richa Shukla

Senior Underwriter
Transactional Liability

+65 6675 1497
richa.shukla@bhspecialty.com

MARINE

Julia Joes

Vice President

Marine

+65 6675 1161

julia joes@bhspecialty.com

Meenakshi Srinath

Vice President

Marine

+971 04 381 6129
meenakshi.srinath@bhspecialty.com

GENERAL PROPERTY

Ophelia Szeto

Vice President

General Property

+65 6675 1522
ophelia.yh.szeto@bhspecialty.com

SURETY

Andrew Ho

Vice President

Surety

+65 6675 1495
andrew.ho@bhspecialty.com

MULTINATIONAL

Sim Chui Wen

Multinational Program Coordinator
+603 8408 1095
chuiwen.sim@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS

Tim Collier

Vice President

Head of Claims

+65 6675 1492
tim.collier@bhspecialty.com

Sajan Baburajan

Head of First Party Claims

+971 43816 126
sajan.baburajan@bhspecialty.com

Ailbhe Storan

Head of Third Party Claims, Middle East
+971 4 3816 127
ailbhe.storan@bhspecialty.com

Lucy Loh

Assistant Vice President
Claims

+65 6675 1474
lucy.loh@bhspecialty.com

Mike Chen

Assistant Vice President

Head of Executive & Professional Lines
Claims

+852 3729 1326
mike.chen@bhspecialty.com

Candice Au Yeung

Assistant Vice President

Claims

+852 3729 1320
candice.sk.auyeung@bhspecialty.com



RISK ENGINEERS

CY Lee

Energy ¢ Construction Engineer
+65 6675 1169
cheeyong.lee@bhspecialty.com

George Loo

General Property Engineer
+65 6675 1489
george.loo@bhspecialty.com

Lewis Liem

Marine Risk Engineer

+65 6675 1491
lewis.liem@bhspecialty.com

Peter Elstner

Senior Energy & Construction Engineer

+971 04 3816115
peter.elstner@bhspecialty.com

Pruthviraj More
Senior General Property Engineer
+971 04 381 6105
pruthviraj.more@bhspecialty.com

712023

HONG KONG OFFICE

Suites 2106-10 21/F Devon House
Taikoo Place, 979 King's Road
Quarry Bay, Hong Kong

MACAU OFFICE

14 C, Avenida do Infante Dom Henrique,

Nos. 47 The Macau Square
Macau, Macau

KUALA LUMPUR OFFICE
Level 3A

Wisma Bangsar 8, No. 7
Lorong Maarof, Bangsar
59100, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

SINGAPORE OFFICE
8 Cross Street

#24-01/02 Manulife Tower
Singapore 048424

DUBAI OFFICE

DIFC, Index Tower, Level 21
Office 2103 & Office 2104

P O Box 506861, Dubai, U.A.E.
Regulated by the Dubai Financial
Services Authority



